Components
Energy, Measuring and DIY
C177
Potentiometers, stereo
With slotted 6 mm shaft, for 18-tooth push-on buttons,
with nut fixing and PCB solder connections .
Potentiometers, mono
With slotted 6 mm shaft, for 18-tooth push-on buttons,
with nut fixing and PCB solder connections .
Rotary Knobs
Plastic with fine rubber cover for slotted shafts Ø 6 mm .
Ⓐ
Ⓓ Ⓔ
Ⓑ
Ⓒ
Model Order No. Resistance Characteristic Power rating Insulating resistance Test voltage Tracking error Rotation angle Clicks
VRA-141S10 01 .2740 10 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRA-141S50 01 .2750 50 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRA-141S100 01 .2760 100 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRA-100S10 01 .2310 10 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100S50 01 .2320 50 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100S100 01 .2330 100 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100S500 01 .2340 500 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-141S10 01 .2700 10 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRB-141S50 01 .2710 50 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRB-141S100 01 .2720 100 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRB-101S10 01 .2410 10 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° centre
VRB-101S50 01 .2420 50 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° centre
VRB-101S100 01 .2430 100 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° centre
VRB-100S10 01 .2270 10 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100S50 01 .2280 50 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100S100 01 .2290 100 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100S500 01 .2300 500 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
Model Order No. Resistance Characteristic Power rating Insulating resistance Test voltage Tracking error Rotation angle Clicks
VRA-141M10 01 .2660 10 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRA-141M50 01 .2670 50 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRA-100M1 01 .2180 1 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100M5 01 .2190 5 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100M10 01 .2200 10 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100M20 01 .2210 20 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100M50 01 .2220 50 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100M100 01 .2230 100 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100M200 01 .2240 200 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100M500 01 .2250 500 kΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRA-100M1000 01 .2260 1 MΩ log . 0 .1 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-141M10 01 .2620 10 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRB-141M50 01 .2630 50 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRB-141M100 01 .2640 100 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° 41
VRB-101M10 01 .2350 10 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° centre
VRB-101M20 01 .2360 20 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° centre
VRB-101M50 01 .2370 50 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° centre
VRB-101M100 01 .2380 100 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° centre
VRB-100M1 01 .2090 1 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100M5 01 .2100 5 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100M10 01 .2110 10 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100M20 01 .2120 20 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100M50 01 .2130 50 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100M100 01 .2140 100 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100M200 01 .2150 200 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100M500 01 .2160 500 kΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
VRB-100M1000 01 .2170 1 MΩ linear 0 .2 W < 100 MΩ/⎓ 500 V ~ 500 V/1 min . ±3 dB, 0/-40 dB 300° ±5° -
Model Order No. Colour Admiss. ambient temp. Dimensions Pos.
KN-11/BL 03 .2910 black/blue 0-40 °C Ø 11 mm A
KN-11/GR 03 .2940 black/grey 0-40 °C Ø 11 mm B
KN-11/RT 03 .2950 black/red 0-40 °C Ø 11 mm C
KN-11/SW 03 .3540 black/black 0-40 °C Ø 11 mm D
KN-11/WS 03 .2960 black/white 0-40 °C Ø 11 mm E
K20-192CO_04_Energie-EN_OK.indd   177 31.07.2019   11:37:48